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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

2427
4652

W184483
450 SEK

Ford Focus -07
Navkapselsats 4st 

FORD DA3 FOCUS Q7DA MANUELL 5DR ETANOL E85
16 TUM FORD ORIGINAL

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

18.200
A*

1716
4652

W184361
450 SEK

Citroen C3 -04
Navkapselsats 4st 

CITROEN C3 KFV MANUELL 5DR CSE BENSIN
14 TUM CITROEN ORIGINAL

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
M

3906
4652

W179713
1.000 SEK

Rover P6 2000-3500 -70
Navkapselsats 4st 

ROVER 2000 SC MANUELL 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A*

4408
4652

W175772
300 SEK

Suzuki SX4 -07
Navkapselsats 4st 

 
16

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A*

1345
4652

W170481
300 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -09
Navkapselsats 4st 

AUDI A3 SB ATT 1.9 TDI AUDI A3 BLS MANUELL 5DR HGV
15

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

25.120
A*

1440
4652

W160510
700 SEK

Dacia Sandero -14
Navkapselsats 4st 

DACIA SD SANDERO H4B-400 JH3 5DR BENSIN
16&quot; 16 TUM

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

11.900
A

3553
4652

W152445
150 SEK

Opel Vectra -07
Navkapselsats 4st 

OPEL VECTRA KOMBI 2.0T M Z20NET MANUELL 5DR CBI BEN
16&quot;

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A*

1786
4652

W151508
300 SEK

Citroen Jumper -16
Navkapselsats 4st 

CITROEN JUMPER AHN MANUELL SKP
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

4.678
A

4912
4652

W138300
100 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -96
Navkapselsats 4st 

 
1996 REPOR, SKRAPMÄRKEN

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
M

3396
4652

W106810
500 SEK

Mercedes V-Class Vito/Viano -00
Navkapselsats 4st 

BENZ 108 CDI 108 CDI OM611.9 MANUELL 5DR SKP DIESEL
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A


